Temperature / Humidity / Dew Point / Air Velocity / Gas / Pressure / Signal Transmitter
PHM33
Differential Pressure Transmitter
‧ The principle of differential pressure transmitter is measuring trace of differential pressure, the air through pressure in and pressure out, PCB will
     transduce it to differential pressure signal.
‧ Silicon chips on Thermo Differential Pressure Module of MEMS integration technology
‧ Off set function by bottom / UI software

certification CE
Specification
Ordering Guide
installation
type
wall
duct
range
output
PMM
33
34
10
20
1
2
4
5
6
7
8
D
1
─ DN33 ─ 10 1
─
─
50 / 100 / 250 pa
100 / 300 / 500 pa
plastic cable gland
M12x1 metal connector
display
RS-485
electrical connection ─
─
4 ... 20mA
0 ... 20mA
2 ... 10V
1 ... 5V
0 ... 10V
0 ... 5V
0 ... 1V
display
N
M
PHM33 ─ P2/4
VERSION : 2017/09/01
Temperature / Humidity / Dew Point / Air Velocity / Gas / Pressure / Signal Transmitter
接       線       圖Pressure unit conversion table
Unit Pa mbar hPa kPa mmWS inH2O mmHg
50/100/250
100/300/500
0.5/1/2.5
1/3/5
0.5/1/2.5
1/3/5
0.05/0.1/0.25
0.1/0.3/0.5
5/10/25
10/30/50
0.2/0.4/1
0.4/1.2/2
0.375/0.75/1.875
0.75/2.25/3.75
Range
PowerSupply
10~30 VAC
or
8~35 VDC
+
-
1 4
2 3